Usenko Kateryna Volodymyrivna

Category Family member
Last position HABC, ®axiseub 1 kaTeropii
L J



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Usenko Vadym Anatoliiovych husband
SE "Grain Station #77 of State Reserve of
Ukraine , Head

Usenko Nazarii Vadymovych son

Usenko Olha Vadymivna daughter

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 HABC, daxiBeub 1 kaTeropii 10 287,95 7 673,56
2019 HABC, ®axiBeub 1 KaTeropii 10 287,95 6 131,52
2018 HABC, ®axiBelb 7 903,23 5 371,68
2017 HABC, daxiBeub 7 401,30 1 990,97

2016 HABC, ®axiBeub 9 063,92 772,29
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

79.96 sq.
(2)

79.96 sq.
(2)

79.96 sq.
(2)

79.96 sq.
(2)

79.96 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 -

2017 —

2016 * Toyota Highlander 2011

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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